
Team Name Captain Phone Email COLOR

3NB FC Scott Roth 610-823-0621 scottroth9@gmail.com GREY
Cville Boys Griffin Coffey coffeyg20@mail.wlu.edu WHITE
Dragons Hunter Niestrath 434-989-2860 Hunter.Niestrath@gmail.com MAROON 
Dutchmen Anthony Van Hoven 540-841-4775 anthony@battlefieldfarms.com ORANGE
Eagles United Patrick Dougherty 716-807-7923 pdougherty@tnc.org ORANGE
LFC John Scott 540-570-0750 threeshapes@gmail.com BLACK/YELLOW
NDY FC William Becker 918-346-9542 buzzbecker@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Men's Individual Team Elliott Crafaik ECrafaik@gmail.com WHITE
Triple C Camp Eryn Rothenberg register@tripleccamp.com RED
Wild Boar Hunt Chris Meslar 540-383-4702 chajomin@hotmail.com RED

Diablos Rojos FC Hernan Enciso 434-806-2070 encisorh1985@live.com
F.C. Beercelona Ckalib Nelson 678-386-4269 ckalib.nelson@icloud.com PURPLE
La Celeste Kevin Wells 646-269-4874 wells.kevin@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Net six and chill Elisa Enriquez Hesles 703-595-8703 ee2d@virginia.edu ORANGE
Purple Hayes Joseph Linzon 434-466-8757 joseph@cornerjuice.com
Spirit Speakers David Agyemfra 540-288-6106 kbagyemfra@gmail.com
Summer Coach Crew Andy Wilson andy.wilson@socaspot.org BLUE
The Rhinos Julio Silvestre 434-422-0163 juliosilvestre@me.com PINK
Twinkle Toes Hunter Jones 540-255-8336 hunterjones85@gmail.com GREY

En Fuego Rachel Hart 434-960-0689 rchart4@gmail.com RED
FC Merkle Jeffery Wang 909-247-9313 reywa21@gmail.com WHITE/LIGHT BLUE
Fuzzy Unicorns Julien Dimastromatteo 434-227-6015 ju.dimastro@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Goaldiggers Zachary Herman 804-402-8839 zachherrman@gmail.com SAFTEY ORANGE
River plate Raul Palacios 970-405-1115 menesesever@yahoo.com BLUE
Starr Hill FC Rachel Kidney 434-962-1054 kidneyre@gmail.com WHITE
ThunderCats Stephen Duenas 434-566-4312 duenasden6@comcast.net MAROON
Winded Kelsey Satkowiak 989-450-5399 kelsey.satkowiak@gmail.com YELLOW
Yellow Card FC Jeffrey Dion 978-766-1189 jdion55@gmail.com YELLOW
Young Nags Thomas Warren 404-626-2665 Warrentmichael@gmail.com SILVER

Beach Ballers Brandon Clayton 434-960-6489 brandon.clayton.08@gmail.com PINK 
Cville United Joel Van Omum 434-956-5239 Joelvo24@me.com NAVY BLUE
Easy Breezy James Merrick 804-436-2077 merricjkr@gmail.com BLUE
Firesale! James Douglas 607-227-7569 jdouglas117@gmail.com BLUE 
Friend Scraps Edward Coles 703-623-4136 ed.coles.jr@gmail.com BLACK
Momentum Andrew Cox 571-235-4889 andrewelliotcox@yahoo.com RED
Patchwork Orange Nathan Foley 434-2422324 nbfoley@gmail.com ORANGE
The Monstars Stephen Jackson 434-962-7478 spjack1989@gmail.com PINK
Toros Sterling Rives 804-878-6133 ser3dc@virginia.edu GREEN
Zut! FC Christopher Schork 702-285-5272 chrisschork@hotmail.com PURPLE

Taylor Dean tmdean11@gmail.com

Boondoggle Kristina Greenberg 434-825-8169 keg4c@virginia.edu BLACK
2RW Ruckus Joseph Liao 757-735-4368 josephl@2rw.com FOREST GREEN
Crutchfield Sean Delaney 434-227-0247 sdelaney@crutchfield.com ROYAL BLUE
Grad Students FC Blaise Pfaff 412-303-9686 blaisepfaff@gmail.com NAVY BLUE
Honey Badgers FC Phil Heuschen 703-447-3921 heuschen@comcast.net YELLOW
Kerfuffle FC William Tufts 434-872-1766 wltufts@gmail.com PINK
Rif Raf Tucker Rollins 434-989-0907 tucker.j.rollins@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Soccer? Lauren Pack 434-981-9803 Lauren.pack@gmail.com GREY
tellAplay FC Aaron Hale 434-227-0649 aaronhaletheatre@gmail.com ROYAL BLUE
Walking Wounded Sean Chandler 434-326-3859 seancha1005@gmail.com GREEN
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